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Dates to Remember: 
Mon, Sep 13 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Tue, Sep 14 NJHS Meeting—ILT—Cafeteria 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Cross Country Meet—6:45 pm—Kinnett 
Wed, Sep 15 BESS Surveys 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Thu, Sep 16 FBLA—ILT—Cafeteria 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Soccer v. Veterans—5:15 pm (Home) 
Fri, Sep 17 Hat Day—$1.00—Sponsored by NJHS 
Sat, Sep 18 Girls with Pearls Bash—11am—1 pm  
Mon, Sep 20 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Soccer v. Richards—5:15 pm (Away) 
Tue, Sep 21 Tennis Begins 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Cross Country Meet—6:45 pm—Kinnett 
Wed, Sep 22 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Thu, Sep 23 HOSA Meeting—during ILT 
  Soccer v. Harris Co.—5:15 pm (Away) 
Sat, Sep 25 Football Tryouts 
Mon, Sep 27 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Soccer v. Rothschild—5:15 pm (Home) 
Tue, Sep 28 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Sep 29 Drama Club Meeting—4-5 pm—Room 406 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Thu, Sep 30 Soccer Playoffs—TBD 
Sat, Oct 2 Help the Hooch—Flat Rock—FBLA 
Mon, Oct 4 Soccer Semifinals—TBD 
Tue, Oct 5 Cross Country Meet—6:00 pm—Kinnett 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Oct 6 Soccer Championship—TBD 
Thu, Oct 7 HOSA—during ILT 
Sat, Oct 9 Football Pre-season Scrimmage 
Mon, Oct 11 Teacher Planning Day—No school for students 

Tue, Oct 12 End of First Nine Weeks 
  NJHS Meeting—ILT—Cafeteria 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Cross Country Finals—6:00/girls; 6:30/boys 
Thu, Oct 14 FBLA Fall Rally—Ga Natl. Fair—Perry, GA 
Fri, Oct 15 HOSA Fall Rally—Ga Natl. Fair—Perry, GA 
  Report Cards go home 
Tue, Oct 19 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Oct 26 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Nov 1 Girls Flag Football Practice 
Tue, Nov 2 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Nov 9 NJHS Meeting—ILT—Cafeteria 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Nov 11 Veterans Day—HOLIDAY 
Fri, Nov 12 Virtual Learning Day 
  Progress Reports go home 
Mon, Nov 15 Girls Flag Football Game 
Tue, Nov 16 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Nov 22 - Thanksgiving Break—HOLIDAY 
Fri, Nov 26 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Monday  Boneless Buffalo Bites, Soy Uncrustable 
Tuesday  Salisbury Steak, Soy Uncrustable 
Wednesday Cheeseburgers, Turkey & Cheese Hoagies 

Thursday Corndogs, PB&J Regular Uncrustable 
Friday  Meat eaters Pizza, PB&J Regular Uncrustable 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Brandon Robinson Mr. Burns  
7th  Utkarsh Anand   Dr. Won 
8th  Kaleb Fuller  Ms. Bridges 

Hat Day 
Friday, September 17 
Sponsored by NJHS 

Cost:  $1.00 
Wear your favorite hat to school! 

Girls with Pearls 
The Girls with Pearls Bash  
Saturday, September 18 

11:00 am—1:00 pm 
BRMS Bus Loop 

Notes from the Counseling Department 
BESS Survey 
Wednesday, September 15 

Velocity Registration 
For 7th and 8th graders 

Register Online: 
TEENADVISORS.ORG 

Or pick up packets in the front office. 

BRMS Excels in Achieve 3000 
Congratulations, eagles!  We are at the top 
again out of ALL of the schools in MCSD 

for our activity scores and growth in LEXILE from Achieve 
3000.  What a great way to start off the year strong! 

Thank You 
Ms. Hudnall would like to thank all parents 
and students who supported our BRMS 
Book Fair last week.  It was a big suc-
cess. 

HOSA and FBLA Say Thank You 
Thank you to all of our students who 
brought in items to give to victims of Hurri-
cane Ida in the Gulf Coast.  Your contribu-
tions will help those in need during this 
hard time.  Thank you for your generosity. 

Thank You, Morningside 
Thank you to our Partner In Education, Morningside Baptist 
Church, for the wonderful teacher supplies you brought to us 
this past week!  We truly appreciate all that you do for us. 

FBLA Meeting 
Thursday, September 16 

ILT   Cafeteria 


